Voice & Broadband Products
* All orders received before 4.30pm despatched for next working day delivery
33
Voice & Broadband
Products
Connection Boxes & Frames 34
Connection Strips 34
Extension Cables & Kits 35

P
ro
d
u
c
ts
CW1308 INTERNAL/EXTERNAL
2 pair 100m Drum 952001
3 pair 100m Drum 952002
4 pair 100m Drum 952003
6 pair 100m Drum 951231
10 pair 100m Drum 951232
10 pair + Earth 100m Drum 951233
25 pair 100m Drum 952004
100 pair 100m Drum 952005
20 pair Priced per metre CW1308-20
20 pair + Earth Priced per metre CW1308-20E
25 pair Priced per metre CW1308-25
25 pair + Earth Priced per metre CW1308-25E
40 pair + Earth Priced per metre CW1308-40E
50 pair + Earth Priced per metre CW1308-50E
60 pair + Earth Priced per metre CW1308-60E
80 pair + Earth Priced per metre CW1308-80E
100 pair + Earth Priced per metre CW1308-100E
• 1/0.5mm, TACW, bi-colour PVC insulation, twisted to form a pair, laid up, PVC sheathed.
• Cut to Length service available above 20 pair
• Manufactured  in accordance to BT reference CW1308
• Available in black and white

a
d
b
a
n
d
P
ro
d
u
c
ts
Telephone Cable
CW1308B INTERNAL/EXTERNAL
10 pair + Earth Priced per 100m drum 952134
20 pair + Earth Priced per metre CW1308B-20
50 pair + Earth Priced per metre CW1308B-50
100 pair + Earth Priced per metre CW1308B-100E
• Cut to length service available from 20 pair
• 1/0.5mm, PCW, cellular PE insulation*, Twisted to form a pair, laid
in unit construction, petroleum jelly (PJ) filled, Black PE sheathed.
• Manufactured in accordance to BT reference CW1308B)

d
b
a
n
d
P
ro
d
u
c
ts
Telephone Cable
CW1128 INTERNAL/EXTERNAL
5 pair Priced per 100 m drum 952135
10 pair Priced per 100 m drum 952136
20 pair Priced per metre CW1128B-20
30 pair Priced per metre CW1128B-30
50 pair Priced per metre CW1128B-50
100 pair Priced per metre CW1128B-100
• 1/0.5mm, PCW, cellular PE insulation*, Twisted to form a pair, laid in unit
construction, petroleum jelly (PJ) filled, Black PE sheathed.
• Available from 2 to 100 pairs. * 2 pair features solid PE insulation.
• Manufactured in accordance to BT reference CW1128

a
d
b
a
n
d
P
ro
d
u
c
ts
CW1198 ARMOURED EXTERNAL GRADE
5 pair Priced per 100 m drum 951236
10 pair Priced per 100 m drum 951237
20 pair Priced per metre CW1198-20
30 pair Priced per metre CW1198-30
• As per CW1128 specification - Steel wire armoured
SWA) with overall Black PE sheath.
Available from 5 to 100pair.
• Also available with 0.9mm conductor